
Rank Nation G S B G S B G S B G S B

1 PAHANG 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 2 0

2 MELAKA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 ANGKATAN TENTERA MALAYSIA 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

4 KPT-MAJLIS SUKAN UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

5 PERAK 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

6 JOHOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

7 NEGERI SEMBILAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

8 SARAWAK 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

9 KEDAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 KELANTAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 PERLIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 POLIS DIRAJA MALAYSIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 PULAU PINANG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 SABAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 SELANGOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 TERENGGANU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 W. P. KUALA LUMPUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3 3 0 0 0 3 3 3 6 6 6

SELANGOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

15 APRIL 2025 - 20 APRIL 2025

MEDAL STANDING

( OPEN )

DAY 1

Individual Mixed Team Team Total

TOTAL



Rank Nation G S B G S B G S B G S B

1 PAHANG 3 2 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 6 2 2

2 PERAK 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1

3 JOHOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

4 NEGERI SEMBILAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

5 SARAWAK 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

6 TERENGGANU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

7 ANGKATAN TENTERA MALAYSIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 KEDAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 KELANTAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 KPT-MAJLIS SUKAN UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 MELAKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 PERLIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 POLIS DIRAJA MALAYSIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 PULAU PINANG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 SABAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 SELANGOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 W. P. KUALA LUMPUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3 3 0 0 0 3 3 2 6 6 5

SPORT EXCEL/NSC/MILO/NSAM 

1ST JUNIOR MALAYSIAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

15 APRIL 2025 - 20 APRIL 2025

MEDAL STANDING

( JUNIOR )

DAY 1

Team Total

TOTAL

Individual Mixed Team


